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ORIS SLIM PRO WALL

ORIS SLIM PRO
WALL LIGHT

CCT

3000 / 40003000/4000 COMPLIANT

IP40CLASS I CRI

CRI>90

-       +

DALI
PUSH DIM

TYPE

230V

VOLTAGE 90º

OPAL

80º

PRISMATIC

UGR<19

Low Glare

EN

The luminaire Oris SlimPro Wall is a 
complement to the Oris SlimPro range. 

The reduced dimensions of only 26 mm 
in width make this luminaire slim and 
distinctive and a good choice for wall 
application in refined spaces, where 
lighting is discreet, but efficient and with 
a high CRI.

PT

A luminária Oris SlimPro Wall surge 
como complemento da gama ORIS 
SlimPro, para aplicação na parede.

As dimensões reduzidas de apenas 26 
mm de largura tornam esta luminária 
em alumínio esguia e distinta e uma 
boa escolha para aplicação mural em 
espaços requintados, onde a iluminação 
seja discreta, mas eficiente, e com 
elevado CRI.

FR

L'applique murale Oris SlimPro est un 
complément à la gamme ORIS SlimPro.

Ses dimensions de seulement 26mm de 
large, distinguent ce luminaire comme 
étant ultra fin et en fait le choix idéal 
pour les espaces raffinés, où l'éclairage 
doit être discret, mais efficace et 
posséder un CRI élevé.
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GENERAL INFO
  Wall light
  Class I
  IP40
  
DIFFUSER TYPE
  Opal / Prismatic / Low Glare

LED PCB
  3000K / 4000K
  CRI>90
  Lifetime 50.000h Tp 55ºC
  3 Steps MacAdam

DIMENSIONS (mm)

ORIS SLIM PRO WALL

  

Lenght

73

51

26

ORIS Slim Pro - Wall 
OPAL / PRISMATIC  Diffuser (O9/ P8)) - CRI>90
Product Table / Tabela de produtos / Tableau des produits

LENGTH POWER LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODE

580 mm 10,2 W 1576 lm 1064 lm 154 lm/W 295XX.05BA.9CT.FI

850 mm 15,3 W 2363 lm 1597 lm 154 lm/W 295XX.08BA.9CT.FI

1130 mm 20,4 W 3151 lm 2129 lm 154 lm/W 295XX.11BA.9CT.FI

*Lumen details for 4000K OPAL / *Detalhes de lumen para 4000K OPAL / *Détails de lumen pour 4000K OPALE

Select your preferred option

Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée

BEAM ANGLE BA

Opal 90º O9

Prismatic 80º P8

COR. COL. TEMP CT

3000K 30

4000K 40

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

FINISHING FI

Textured White TW

Textured Black TB

Anodized Aluminium AL

Note
Full photometrics available online.

Fotometrias completas disponíveis online.

Photométries complètes disponibles en ligne.

1.0 m

2.0 m

3.0 m

4.0 m

5.0 m

0000.00

0000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

Ø (m) E0(0°) [lx]

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.

C0-C180

C90-C270cd.klm

90° 90°

30°

60°

30°

60°

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.

C0-C180

C90-C270
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ORIS Slim Pro - Wall 
OPAL + OPAL INDIRECT Diffuser - CRI>90
Product Table / Tabela de produtos / Tableau des produits

LENGTH POWER LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODE

580 mm 20,4 W 3151 lm 2128 lm 154 lm/W 297XX.05O9.9CT.FI

850 mm 30,7 W 4727 lm 3194 lm 154 lm/W 297XX.08O9.9CT.FI

1130 mm 40,9 W 6302 lm 4259 lm 154 lm/W 297XX.11O9.9CT.FI

*Lumen details for 4000K OPAL / *Detalhes de lumen para 4000K OPAL / *Détails de lumen pour 4000K OPALE

Note
Full photometrics available online.

Fotometrias completas disponíveis online.

Photométries complètes disponibles en ligne.

1.0 m

2.0 m

3.0 m

4.0 m

5.0 m

0000.00

0000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

Ø (m) E0(0°) [lx]

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.

C0-C180

C90-C270cd.klm

90° 90°

30°

60°

30°

60°

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.

C0-C180

C90-C270

Select your preferred option

Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée

COR. COL. TEMP CT

3000K 30

4000K 40

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

FINISHING FI

Textured White TW

Textured Black TB

Anodized Aluminium AL

+

ORIS Slim Pro - Wall - LOW GLARE Diffuser (U6) - CRI>90
Product Table / Tabela de produtos / Tableau des produits

*Lumen details for 4000K / *Detalhes de lumen para 4000K / *Détails de lumen pour 4000K

Note
Full photometrics available online.

Fotometrias completas disponíveis online.

Photométries complètes disponibles en ligne.
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5.0 m
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0000.00
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Ø (m) E0(0°) [lx]

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.
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90° 90°

30°

60°

30°

60°

FULL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE.

C0-C180

C90-C270

LENGTH POWER LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODE

580 mm 7,6 W 1097 lm 967 lm 145 lm/W 296XX.05U6.9CT.FI

850 mm 11,4 W 1645 lm 1448 lm 145 lm/W 296XX.08U6.9CT.FI

1130 mm 15,2 W 2194 lm 1931 lm 145 lm/W 296XX.11U6.9CT.FI

Select your preferred option

Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée

COR. COL. TEMP CT

3000K 30

4000K 40

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

FINISHING FI

Textured White TW

Textured Black TB

Anodized Aluminium AL
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